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January 17, 2017 (DOY 017)

Cassini Rev 257: Egress Radio Occultation of Saturn’s Atmosphere and Rings 

C-in
B-in
B-out
A-in
A-out
F

12:01:26
12:34:56
13:22:23
13:30:44
13:57:50
14:04:07

1-Way Signal?
2-Way Signal?
Top Tropo
Top iono

11:17:04
11:24:58
12:19:04
12:52:49

 

CASSINI RSS EAM: 01/13/2017 (v2

08:19:00

U/L: Madrid

D/L: Madrid DSS-55 & DSS-63 08:40/06:00

12:35:00

Cassini
30m

ERT UTC

Start Exp
09:27:14End Exp

Baseline

C

B = 26.7°

15:59:14

F

16:25

11:00

B

D/L: Malargue DSS-84

DSS-63

D/L: Goldstone DSS-14 & DSS-2513:15

ERT UTC

16:05

13:50/14:00


